
Racing Information
Unoffical - for Official information, see the Official 
Notice Board beneath the Yacht Club

Start Boat A - VHF 17
First warning signal each day: not before 10:00
Order of starts for the first start of each day:

1 CSA 0 white flag with red circle
2 CSA 1 dark green/light green flag
3 CSA 2 dark yellow/light yellow flag
4 CSA 3 purple flag
5 CSA 4 pink flag
6 CSA 5 silver flag

Start Boat A may have two races several days. The second race 
usually will immediately follow the first but the start order may 
change for the second race.
The Finish will be in the same area as the start.

Start Boat B - VHF 77
First warning signal each day: not before 10:00
Order of starts for the first start of each day:

1 Multihull brown flag
2 CSA 6 white flag
3 CSA 7 turquoise/pale blue flag
4 CSA 8 maroon/pink flag
5 Bareboat 1 green flag
6 Bareboat 2 yellow flag

Start Boat B will usually have one race per day, but may have two 
races on one or two days. When there are two races on a day, the 
start order for the second race will probably be the same.
The Finish will be in the same area as the start.

Start/finish locations
Day Start Boat A Start Boat B

Sun 27 April Off Windward Beach Rendezvous Bay
Mon 28 April Rendezvous Bay Off Windward Beach
Tue 29 April Off Windward Beach Rendezvous Bay
Wed 30 April Lay DayLay Day
Thu 1 May Rendezvous Bay Off Windward Beach
Fri 2 May Off Windward Beach Rendezvous Bay
For more info and full real-time results see http://regattaguru.com/asw
or for Smartphones http://app.regattaguru.com 

ANTIGUA SAILING WEEK
APRIL 27 – MAY 2, 2014

STARTING INFORMATION – START BOAT B

The order of starts for the first race of each day for Start Boat B 
classes will be as follows:


 
 Multihull
 

CSA 6


 
 CSA 7

 
 CSA 8

Bareboat 1

 
 Bareboat 2

Start Boat B will be stationed for starts and finishes as follows:

Sunday, April 27 – Rendezvous Start/Finish
Monday, April 28 – Windward Start/Finish
Tuesday, April 29 – Rendezvous Start/Finish
Thursday, May 1 – Windward Start/Finish
Friday, May 2 – Rendezvous Start/Finish
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